

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4703 OF 2009

M.D.,PEPSU ROADWAYS TRANSPORT CORPN.&ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K.SHARMA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mentioned by Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter high up on the Board.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|