

^ ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4703/2009

M.D.,PEPSU ROADWAYS TRANSPORT CORPN.&ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.SHARMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 31/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mohan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks, as prayed for the learned
counsel for the parties.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.08.01
16:58:03 IST
Reason: